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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1007 (KJ) / 240 (Kcal) 413 (KJ) / 98 (Kcal)
Fat 10g 4.2g
(of which Saturates) 6g 2.4g
Carbohydrate 26g 11g
(of which Sugars) 6.8g 2.8g
Fibre 2.7g 1.1g
Protein 9.6g 3.9g
Sodium
Salt 1.4g 0.58g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Dairylea

EAN: 7622201143268

Manufacturer Address

Dairylea Dunkers Jumbo Tubes Cheese Snacks 41g

Dairylea CHEESE Dip: Skimmed MILK (Water, Skimmed MILK Powder), CHEESE, Concentrated Whey (from MILK), Inulin, MILK Protein, MILK Fat, 
Emulsifying Salt (Polyphosphates), Modified Starch, Calcium Phosphate, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Corn and Potato Snack: Corn Flour, 
Potato Granules, Palm Oil, Flavourings, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Yeast Extract, Garlic 
Powder, Parsley, Acid (Citric Acid), Rosemary, Horseradish

CONTAINS: MILK 
MAY CONTAIN: WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cheese dip (7 % fat) with added Calcium and Corn & Potato Snack (29 
%).

Freepost MDLZ,
Mondelez UK,
Consumer Response,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1DH.

Mondelez Ireland,
Malahide Road,
Coolock,
Dublin 5.
Freephone: (UK) 0800 783 7106
(ROI) 1800 600 858

Per tub (41 g):

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep refrigerated. Best before: see tub.


